:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10013878

Sep 22, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 312,933 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 935935 - 0.019281601 ETH®
50.03 USD

2 935936 - 0.019203309 ETH®
49.83 USD

3 935937 - 0.019133352 ETH®
49.65 USD

4 935938 - 0.019205808 ETH®
49.83 USD

S 935939 - 0.019163755 ETH®
49.72 USD

6 935940 - 0.019152230 ETH®
49.70 USD

7 935941 - 0.019143747 ETH®
49.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10013878
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/312933
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935935
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935936
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935937
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935938
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935939
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935941

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

935942

935943

935946

935947

935948

935949

935950

935951

935952

Validator Id

819017

Amount

- 0.019211809
49.85 USD

- 0.065337446
169.55 USD

- 0.016205363
42.05 USD

- 0.016174539
41.97 USD

- 0.019237506
49.92 USD

- 0.019283471
50.04 USD

- 0.019291840
50.06 USD

- 0.019287405
50.05 USD

- 0.019228853
49.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.046269933
120.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935942
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935943
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935946
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935947
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935948
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935949
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935950
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935951
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/935952
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/819017

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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